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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI
SEAT
SKODA
VW

8A0505465C
8D0505465

8A0505465C
8A0505465C
8A0505465C

e not found or type unknown
paN

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP

OCAP
MEYLE
MEYLE
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
SIDEM
SPIDAN
MAPCO

NK
METZGER
RUVILLE
RTS

BORG & BECK
FIRST LINE
OPTIMAL
TRW

TRW
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI
DELPHI

An

0592099
0592099
1160608295
1160608295
14595
14595
37260
46933
49688
5114708
53006513
915730
97059792
BDL6387
FDL6387
G7508
JTS105
JTS105
QLS3178S
TC992
TC992
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